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from John Culver to everyone:    1:55 PM 

John Culver, J.I. Garcia Construction, Inc., johnc@jigarcia.com  

from Steven Sheldon to everyone:    1:59 PM 

Steven Sheldon, Bristol Industries, LLC, ssheldon@bristol-companies.com  

from Ben Case to everyone:    1:59 PM 

Thank you, Mr. Culver.  We are trying to capture everyone's contact info in the chat. 

from Cathy Bond to everyone:    2:00 PM 

Good afternoon!  Thank you, Ali, for hosting!  I am Cathy Bond with Bold Concepts.   We are a 

construction services company.  Mobile:  210-683-0392.  cbond@boldconcepts.com  

from Kenny Weldon to everyone:    2:00 PM 

Kenny Weldon | Collier Geophysics, LLC, SDVOSB | kweldon@colliergeophysics.com  

from Jill Freitas - SGS Design-Builder to everyone:    2:00 PM 

Jill Freitas - SGS, LLC - Jill@sgsbuilder.net  

from Palomar Modular Buildings to everyone:    2:00 PM 

Philip Pattengill with Palomar Modular Buildings 

469-727-0727 or ppattengill@palomarmodular.com  

We are a small business manufacturer of modular buildings for temporary and permanent 

applications.  

from Tracey Collins to everyone:    2:00 PM 

Good afternoon.  Tracey Collins of OCS Construction Services - Riverside CA.   

from M. Henneke - IMEG Corp to everyone:    2:00 PM 

Markus Henneke, IMEG Corp., markus.j.henneke@imegcorp.com  

from Sydne to everyone:    2:01 PM 

Sydne Lenhardt | Bristol Industries, LLC | slenhardt@bristol-companies.com  
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from Stephanie Kim to everyone:    2:01 PM 

Stephanie Kim | Sea Pac Engineering, Inc. | stephaniekim@seapaceng.com   

from Michael to everyone:    2:01 PM 

Michael Hernandez, Fasone Construction, michael@fasonegbc.com  

from Cathy Bond to everyone:    2:01 PM 

Sonroran Pueblo is a tribally owned 8(a) and HUBZone GC.  I would love to speak with all 

potential subs and teaming partners.  My number is 210-683-0392.  cbond@boldconcepts.com  

from shannon to everyone:    2:01 PM 

Shannon Rawlings | SLA Architects | srawlings@slatx.us  

from Tara Masters to everyone:    2:02 PM 

Tara Masters from AACON General Contractors out of Louisville, KY present. We are an 

SDVOSB, 8(a) general contractor that specializes in vertical and horizontal construction. Thank 

you for this opportunity to learn more about this MATOC! Please contact 

tmasters@aacongc.com for teaming opportunities!  

from Cathy Bond to everyone:    2:02 PM 

Hi Phil at Palomar and Raymundo from SPC!!! 

from Jack Otteson to everyone:    2:02 PM 

Jack Otteson / JAX Engineering / jotteson@jaxengineering.com  

from Jeff Zellner to everyone:    2:02 PM 

Jeff Zellner, Hartman + Majewski Design Group, jzellner@designgroupnm.com  

from Jane to everyone:    2:03 PM 

Jane Parkhill / Stone Group Architects / janep@stonegrouparchitects.com  

from Julie Tyler- Express Contracting to everyone:    2:03 PM 

Julie Tyler, Express Contracting, julie@myexpresscontracting.com  

from Kelly Riley to everyone:    2:03 PM 

Kelly Riley, Express Contracting, kelly@myexpresscontracting.com  

from Phil Finley to everyone:    2:03 PM 

Phil Finley, Straub/Accent JV, phil.finley@straubinc.com  
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from Alejandro Hernandez, AIA - Stantec to everyone:    2:03 PM 

Alejandro Hernandez, Stantec Architecture, al.hernandez@stantec.com ,  

from Mark Higgins, NMG Workspace Solutions to everyone:    2:04 PM 

hi everyone, Mark Higgins here from Houston, NMG Workspace Solutions/ Offsite interior 

Manufacturing MHIGGINS@NMG.US.COM  

from Idaly Sierra to everyone:    2:05 PM 

Idaly Sierra from Beatrice Scranton - Mirador Enterprises, Inc to everyone:    2:05 PM 

Mirador Enterprises, Inc 

from Haley Griffin to everyone:    2:05 PM 

Haley Griffin, Ross Group, haley.griffin@withrossgroup.com  

from Laura Brummer to everyone:    2:05 PM 

Laura Brummer, STOA Architects 

from Christina Przygoda to everyone:    2:06 PM 

Christina Przygoda, Vice President, Yaeger Architecture.  cprzygoda@yainc.com  

from Lauren O'Connor to everyone:    2:06 PM 

Lauren O'Connor, Michael Baker International 

from Bridgid Bender to everyone:    2:06 PM 

Bridgid Bender, J&J Worldwide Services, bridgid.bender@jjwws.com  

from Idaly Sierra to everyone:    2:06 PM 

Idaly Sierra - Veliz Construction - estimating@velizconstruction.com  

from Laura Brummer to everyone:    2:06 PM 

lbrummer@stoaarchitects.com  

from CJW-MZT A Joint Venture to everyone:    2:06 PM 

CJW-MZT A Joint Venture estimating@cjwconstruction.com  

from Lauren O'Connor to everyone:    2:06 PM 

lauren.oconnor@mbakerintl.com  

from Tracey Collins to everyone:    2:06 PM 
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Tracey Collins - OCS Construction Services, Inc. - tcollins@ocsconstruction.com  

from Teresa Howell to everyone:    2:06 PM 

Teresa Howell, Koman Construction, thowell@komankc.com  

from Oscar Oaxaca to everyone:    2:06 PM  

Oscar Oaxaca, Basecom Inc. email: ooaxaca@basecominc.com  

from Christopher Kariher to everyone:    2:06 PM 

CHRISTOPHER KARIHER, AIA, NCIDQ, LEED AP BD+C : ID+C 

Project Manager, T: 850-432-1912,308 | C: 850-206-5070 

from Lauren Gosster to everyone:    2:06 PM 

Lauren Gosster, CCI Facility Support Services, LLC, lgosster@cci-alliance.com  

from Randie Ward to everyone:    2:06 PM 

Randie Ward, Miami Wiipica - General Construction - Tribal 8a - rward@mn-e.com  

from Tom Eidsmoe to everyone:    2:06 PM 

Tom Eidsmoe, Bristol General Contractors, LLC 

from Beatrice Scranton - Mirador Enterprises, Inc to everyone:    2:06 PM 

Mirador Enterprises, Inc | Beatrice Scranton | bscranton@miradorenterprises.com  

from Elizabeth K to everyone:    2:06 PM 

Elizabeth Koski, GMHILL (WOSB / 8(a)) elizabeth.koski@gmhillengineering.com  

from Melissa Mohalla to everyone:    2:06 PM 

Melissa Mohalla- Bering Straits Native Corporation- mmohalla@beringstraits.com   

from Brian Christ to everyone:    2:06 PM 

Brian Christ | S&B Christ Consulting | bchrist@sbcc-us.com  

from Joshua Kersting to everyone:    2:06 PM 

Joshua Kersting, WEBCO, jkersting@webco-sc.com  

from Cathy Bond to everyone:    2:07 PM 

Cathy J. Bond-Cassidy, Bold Concepts, cbond@boldconcepts.com  

from Christopher Kariher to everyone:    2:07 PM 
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ckariher@stoaarchitects.com ; STOA Architects 

from Bob Sidoti to everyone:    2:07 PM 

Bob Sidoti, ESA South - bsidoti@esasouth.com  

from Alexander Masters Siemens Smart Infrastructure to everyone:    2:07 PM 

Alexander Masters, Siemens Smart Infrastructure, alexander.masters@siemens.com  

from Mark Morgan to everyone:    2:07 PM 

Mark Morgan-Bristol - mmorgan@bristol-companies.com  

from Molly Praytor to everyone:    2:10 PM 

Molly Praytor, Imperial Construction, mpraytor@imperial-construction.com  

from Phil Schreier to everyone:    2:14 PM 

Phil Schreier from EEA Consulting Engineers; philschreier@eeace.com  

from John Hulett to everyone:    2:15 PM 

John Hulett, OCS Construction Services, Inc., jhulett@ocsconstruction.com  

from Floyd Anderson / WIGHT to everyone:    2:16 PM 

Floyd D Anderson, Wight & Company, fdanderson@wightco.com  

from Vivian Holder, FacilityRx to everyone:    2:17 PM 

Vivian Holder, Facility RX, vivian.holder@facilityrx.com  

from Drew Kelly to everyone:    2:19 PM 

Drew Kelly - Stanley Consultants - kellydrew@stanleygroup.com  

from Raymundo Baltazar Jr to everyone:    2:20 PM 

Ryamundo Baltazar Jr., Sonoran Pueblo Contractors, LLC., r.baltazar@sonoranpueblo.com  

from Tom Eidsmoe to everyone:    2:20 PM 

Tom Eidsmoe, Bristol - teidsmoe@bristol-companies.com  

from Michael Huffstetler to everyone:    2:27 PM 

Mike Huffstetler, DLR Group, mhuffstetler@dlrgroup.com  

from Joe to everyone:    2:32 PM 

Joe C. Vazquez 
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from Joe to everyone:    2:32 PM 

Joe C. Vazquez (joev@vazquezcc.com ) Vazquez Commercial Contracting, LLC 

from Martha Ortiz to everyone:    2:34 PM 

Martha Ortiz, FXSA mo@fxsa.com  

from Dena Foster to everyone:    2:34 PM 

Dena Foster, EEA Consulting Engineers, denafoster@eeace.com  

from John Culver to everyone:    2:34 PM 

the 25% self-performance standard, is that extra compared to the typical 15% for general 

contractors? 

from Merci to everyone:    2:37 PM 

MIRADOR Enterprises, Inc 

from Kevin Brodber | Stantec to everyone:    2:37 PM 

Kevin Brodber - Stantec - kevin.brodber@stantec.com  

from Mark Charpentier to everyone:    2:37 PM 

Mark Charpentier 

from Aaron Hooker to everyone:    2:37 PM 

Aaron Hooker, 11 Series Energy Inc., Melbourne, FL, (918) 954-6667, 

aaronhooker@11seriesenergy.com; Cage Code: 8KJL8   

from James Doak | Merrick to everyone:    2:37 PM 

James Doak | Merrick & Company | james.doak@merrick.com  

from Aaron Hooker to everyone:    2:37 PM 

aaronhooker@11seriesenergy.com  

from Chip DeShields to everyone:    2:37 PM 

Chip DeShields; Sherlock, Smith & Adams (A/E); chip.deshields@ssainc.com  

from Merci to everyone:    2:37 PM 

MIRADOR Enterprises, Inc |Merci@miradorenterprises.com   

from Mark Charpentier to everyone:    2:37 PM 

Mark Charpentier ESA South, Inc mcharpentier@esasouth.com  
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from Deb T to everyone:    2:38 PM 

Deb Taveras, Coastal, dtaveras@coastalgrp.net  

from Samantha - Anura/Emerick to everyone:    2:38 PM 

Samantha Jordan, Anura/Emerick JV, samanthaj@emerick.com  

from Rocky Ortego to everyone:    2:38 PM 

Rocky Ortego - Red Bison Services, LLC 

from Jaime Urquidi Clark Nexsen to everyone:    2:38 PM 

Jaime Urquidi (Clark Nexsen, Inc.)  jurquidi@clarknexsen.com  

from Crystal Willis to everyone:    2:38 PM 

Crystal Willis -Stampede Ventures Inc. Cwillis@beringstraits.com  

from Rocky Ortego to everyone:    2:38 PM 

rocky.ortego@redbisonservices.com SBA 8(a) Contractor  

from Rhonda Walker to everyone:    2:38 PM 

PRS Logistics / info@getprs.com  / 817-992-2721  contact: Rhonda Walker 

from Jennifer Ramirez, EwingCole to everyone:    2:39 PM 

Jennifer Ramirez, EwingCole Inc., Large Business Architectural Engineering Firm, 

jramirez@ewingcole.com  

from Mark Higgins, NMG Workspace Solutions to everyone:    2:42 PM 

when will contractors for the MATOC need to submit their Subcontracting plan, post award? 

from Merci to everyone:    2:44 PM 

Does the government still intend to release the other set aside MATOCS? (HUBZone, WOSB, 

etc.) from Jennifer Ramirez, EwingCole to everyone:    2:47 PM 

Can you please provide the website link for scheduling the capability briefing?  

from Rocky Ortego to everyone:    2:47 PM 

Rocky Ortego - Red Bison Services, LLC - rocky.ortego@redbisonservices.com  - SBA 8(a) 

General Contractor  

from Alisa Marshall to everyone:    2:50 PM   

Capability Briefing Website for USACE, Fort Worth District, Office of Small Business Programs,  
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https://swf-apps.usace.army.mil/Capabilities/Default.aspx  

from Tracey Collins to everyone:    2:50 PM 

yes 

from Laura Brummer to everyone:    2:50 PM 

we can see it 

from Merci to everyone:    2:50 PM 

Yes 

from Tara Masters to everyone:    2:54 PM 

Thank you all for your time! We appreciate you. - Tara Masters at AACON General Contractors 

from Palomar Modular Buildings to everyone:    2:54 PM 

Thank you, Ali and all the presenters/participants, for the presentation and insight into the 

ECSO Small Biz Vertical MATOC! I will be in touch regarding the scheduling of a capabilities 

briefing soon!  

from Tom Eidsmoe to everyone:    2:54 PM 

Thank you 

from Raymundo Baltazar Jr to everyone:    2:54 PM 

thank you  

from Mark Higgins, NMG Workspace Solutions to everyone:    2:54 PM 

Thanks everyone, great info. looking to support FT Worth however we can   

 

Below are the attendees that joined by phone.  They emailed their contact information to be 
added to List 
 

Paige Fundament, CPSM, Business Development Manager, EwingCole.com, Irvine, CA, 949-296-
2190, mobile 949-621-3261, pfundament@ewingcole.com  
 

Jennifer Maxwell, 918.878.2848 [p] / 918.519.9520 [m]; withrossgroup.com  
jennifer.maxwell@withrossgroup.com  
 

Niharika Shastri, President & CEO, Nisou Enterprises, Inc., 8(a) and WOSB, 248-231-6481, 
Offices in MI, KS, TN and NJ, http://www.nisouenterprises.com, niharika@nisouenterprises.com  
 
Aaron Hooker, Chief Operations Officer, 11 Series Energy, Inc., Melbourne, FL, 918-954-6667  
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aaronhooker@11seriesenergy.com; Cage Code: 8KJL8   
 

Rhonda Walker, Priority Resources & Solutions LLC, www.getprs.com; office 888-435-8676, 
mobile: 817-992-2721, WBE / MBE / DBE / WOSB, USDOT, rhonda@getpris.com; provides logistics 
services for construction projects, haul building supplies (lumber & steel), heavy equipment and a variety of other 
goods.  
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